ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 1543B
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR WINDSCREEN
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING
WINDSCREEN HEAT STRIP LH/RH

WIPER MOTOR

WIPER ARM

REAR TAILGATE

REAR TAILGATE LOCK

REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH

REAR TAILGATE CENTRE CHROME MOULDING
REAR TAILGATE GARNISH LOGO

REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP
REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD

REAR TAILGATE TOP TRIM LH/RH

REAR TAILGATE TOP TRIM

REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD LH

REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD INNER COVER LH
REAR FENDER CENTRE TRIMBOARD LH
REAR FENDER TOP TRIMBOARD LH

REAR TAILLAMP LH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH

REAR END PANEL INNER

REAR END PANEL OUTER

REAR END PANEL GARNISH

REAR COMPARTMENT PANEL COVER BOARD
REAR COMPARTMENT PANEL COVER BOARD LH
REAR BUMPER BRACKET

TAILGATE SPOILER

CRACKED
NECESSARY
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
CRACKED
DEFORMED
GRAZED

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
CUT

DEFORMED
BUCKLED
CRACKED
DAMAGED
DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY
GRAZED
DEFORMED
DAMAGED
REUSE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DAMAGED
DAMAGED
CuT

CuT

BENT
DEFORMED
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1,403.20
255.30
149.20
685.00
166.80

1,485.00
330.00

94.20
385.20

54.90
173.00
343.20
680.00
511.20
281.30
761.00
198.60
455.20
298.30
584.70
959.70
230.40

57.90
280.70

463.60
245.50
599.70
380.00

84.20
485.00

1,215.00
128.70
149.20
479.00

90.40

1,208.00
215.20
218.60

54.90
198.00
483.20
255.60
281.30
605.10
198.60
355.20
417.90
524.00
115.20

463.60
197.10
502.30
251.86

84.20
385.00




1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

TAlLGATE 3RD BRAKE L.GHT
TAILLAMP PANEL LH

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)

REAR WIPER BLADE (SN)

TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH CLIPS (SN)
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN)
TAILGATE TOP INNER GARNISH LH / RH CLIPS (SN)
TAILGATE CENTRE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)
REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)

REAR FENDER TOP TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)
REAR FENDER CENTRE TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)
WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

END PANEL SEALANT (SN)

TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT (SN)

REAR NO. PLATE & HOLDER (SN)

LABOUR

TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE
PARTS & PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
END PANEL INNER AND TAILLAMP PANEL LH.

TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK ALL DAMAGED AREAS.

TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY ITEMS TO
FACILITATE REPAIRS.

TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.
TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR TO FACILITATE.
TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS.

TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING ON ALL AFFECTED
AREAS.

TO CHECK WATER LEAK TEST.
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GRAZED
TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

MALFUNCTION
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED
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shop ($))

288.30
282.50 -
-3,413.20 -2,316.37
10,239.60 6,949.09
300.00 200.00
400.00 -
60.00 40.00
50.00 30.00
50.00 30.00
50.00 -
50.00 -
100.00 40.00
100.00 -
100.00 -
100.00 60.00
100.00 40.00
100.00 -
80.00 45.00
1,640.00 485.00
1,400.00 1,000.00
1,800.00 1,000.00
300.00 60.00
200.00 120.00
80.00 30.00
60.00 30.00
100.00 60.00
60.00 30.00




TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, REPROGRAM OR
CODING FAULT CODE.

400.00
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200.00

TO VACUUM THE INTERIOR. 100.00 40.00
4,500.00 2,570.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,379.60 10,004.09
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Licensed Appraiser
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nd benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.
ho may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third pa

acting or replying on this
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