

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 1543B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
H15	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN	CRACKED	1,403.20	1,215.00
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING	NECESSARY	255.30	128.70
	WINDSCREEN HEAT STRIP LH / RH	DAMAGED	149.20	149.20
1	WIPER MOTOR	DAMAGED	685.00	479.00
1	WIPER ARM	CRACKED	166.80	90.40
1	REAR TAILGATE	DEFORMED	1,485.00	1,208.00
1	REAR TAILGATE LOCK	GRAZED	330.00	215.20
1	REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	94.20	-
1	REAR TAILGATE CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	CRACKED	385.20	218.60
1	REAR TAILGATE GARNISH LOGO	NECESSARY	54.90	54.90
1	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	173.00	-
1	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	343.20	198.00
1	REAR TAILGATE INNER BOARD	CUT	680.00	483.20
2	REAR TAILGATE TOP TRIM LH / RH	DEFORMED	511.20	255.60
1	REAR TAILGATE TOP TRIM	BUCKLED	281.30	281.30
1	REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD LH	CRACKED	761.00	605.10
1	REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD INNER COVER LH	DAMAGED	198.60	198.60
1	REAR FENDER CENTRE TRIMBOARD LH	DAMAGED	455.20	355.20
1	REAR FENDER TOP TRIMBOARD LH	NOT NECESSARY	298.30	-
1	REAR TAILLAMP LH	GRAZED	584.70	417.90
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	959.70	524.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH	DAMAGED	230.40	115.20
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	REUSE	57.90	-
1	REAR END PANEL INNER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	280.70	-
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER	DAMAGED	463.60	463.60
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	DAMAGED	245.50	197.10
1	REAR COMPARTMENT PANEL COVER BOARD	сит	599.70	502.30
1	REAR COMPARTMENT PANEL COVER BOARD LH	CUT	380.00	251.86
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	BENT	84.20	
1	TAILGATE SPOILER	DEFORMED	485.00	385.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21006283/T1tf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte L 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TAILGATE 3RD BRAKE LIGHT	GRAZED	288.30	188.30
1	TAILLAMP PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	282.50	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,413.20	-2,316.37
			10,239.60	6,949.09
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	MALFUNCTION	300.00	200.00
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
1	REAR WIPER BLADE (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	TAILGATE TOP INNER GARNISH LH / RH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	TAILGATE CENTRE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	40.00
1	REAR FENDER TOP TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	REAR FENDER CENTRE TRIMBOARD LH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
1	END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	40.00
1	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	REAR NO. PLATE & HOLDER (SN)	DAMAGED	80.00	45.00
			1,640.00	485.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL INNER AND TAILLAMP PANEL LH.		1,400.00	1,000.00
	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK ALL DAMAGED AREAS.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		300.00	60.00
	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		200.00	120.00
	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR TO FACILITATE.		80.00	30.00
	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS.		60.00	30.00
	TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS.		100.00	60.00
	TO CHECK WATER LEAK TEST.		60.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21006283/T1tf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, REPROGRAM OR CODING FAULT CODE.		400.00	200.00
	TO VACUUM THE INTERIOR.		100.00	40.00
			4,500.00	2,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,379.60	10,004.09

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		7,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	为主意的思	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC21006283/T1tf3e2-1

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.